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INTRODUCTION

ParT ONE:

PartT Two:

15th Century Scots Poetry
The Kingis QOubair

Robert Henryson
William Dunbar

Gavin Douglas’s Aeneid
David Lindsay

16th Century Scots Poems
The Scots 17th Century

Allan Ramsay’s Scots Poems
Robert Fergusson

Burns

The Scottish Ballads

19th Century Scotland in Allegory
The Present and C. M. Grieve

107
114
124
145
161

177



