Contents

*

Introduction			vii
PART	ONE:	15th Century Scots Poetry	3
		The Kingis Quhair	5
		Robert Henryson	11
		William Dunbar	35
		Gavin Douglas's Aeneid	56
		David Lindsay	68
		16th Century Scots Poems	83
		The Scots 17th Century	99
PART	Two:	Allan Ramsay's Scots Poems	107
		Robert Fergusson	114
		Burns	124
		The Scottish Ballads	145
		19th Century Scotland in Allegory	161
		The Present and C. M. Grieve	177

V